
 

 

19 March 2024 

Health Education Program - Kid Biz 

Dear Families 

At Brighton Primary we value and support students to develop knowledge, understanding and skills to 
create opportunities and take action to enhance their own and others' health, wellbeing and safety.  

Throughout the teaching of our Health and Physical Education Curriculum and the Child Protection 
Curriculum (Keeping Safe), students develop skills to manage their emotions, understand the physical and 
social changes that are occurring for them and examine how the nature of their relationships changes over 
time. The content taught through these curriculums provides opportunities for students to contribute to 
building a positive environment that supports healthy, safe and active choices for everyone. Students also 
explore a range of factors and behaviours that can influence health, safety and wellbeing. 

In conjunction with, and to support both curriculums, we engage professionals to help deliver the content 
through comprehensive, tailored and educational workshops.  The company Kid Biz - Personal and Social 
Development Education, Middle Years http://www.kidzbiz.edu.au/, if you would like further information 
about Kid Biz, please feel free to check out their website. Kidz Biz will be delivered to Yrs 4-6 with the 
focus on Growth and Development.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Last week you would have received an invoice for the in class sessions, payment can be made via QKR. 

If you have any further questions please contact us on 8296 3614.  

Kind Regards,  

Rebecca Read 
Principal 
 

Year Level 
 

Workshop Dates Total Cost 

 Family Evening covering : 
Where Did we come from ? 
(Years 2-4) 
What’s Happening To Us?  
(Yr 5 to Yr 7) 

Wednesday 
20/03/2024  

free 
 

Year 4 FYI - Education 
Kid Biz - Busy Bodies 

Monday 
25/3/2024 

 

$10 

Year 5  FYI - Education 
Kid Biz - Busy Bodies 

Thursday 
28/02/2024 
04/04/2024 
11/04/2024 

$15 

Year 6 FYI - Education 
Kid Biz - Guess What! 

 

Wednesday 
04/09/2024 
11/09/2024 
25/09/2024 

$22.50 

http://www.kidzbiz.edu.au/


 

 

 


