

Brighton Primary School & Centre for Deaf Education

19 March 2024

Health Education Program - Kid Biz

Dear Families

At Brighton Primary we value and support students to develop knowledge, understanding and skills to create opportunities and take action to enhance their own and others' health, wellbeing and safety.

Throughout the teaching of our Health and Physical Education Curriculum and the Child Protection Curriculum (Keeping Safe), students develop skills to manage their emotions, understand the physical and social changes that are occurring for them and examine how the nature of their relationships changes over time. The content taught through these curriculums provides opportunities for students to contribute to building a positive environment that supports healthy, safe and active choices for everyone. Students also explore a range of factors and behaviours that can influence health, safety and wellbeing.

In conjunction with, and to support both curriculums, we engage professionals to help deliver the content through comprehensive, tailored and educational workshops. The company Kid Biz - Personal and Social Development Education, Middle Years http://www.kidzbiz.edu.au/, if you would like further information about Kid Biz, please feel free to check out their website. Kidz Biz will be delivered to Yrs 4-6 with the focus on Growth and Development.

Year Level	Workshop	Dates	Total Cost
	Family Evening covering : Where Did we come from ? (Years 2-4) What's Happening To Us? (Yr 5 to Yr 7)	Wednesday 20/03/2024	free
Year 4	FYI - Education Kid Biz - Busy Bodies	Monday 25/3/2024	\$10
Year 5	FYI - Education Kid Biz - Busy Bodies	Thursday 28/02/2024 04/04/2024 11/04/2024	\$15
Year 6	FYI - Education Kid Biz - Guess What!	Wednesday 04/09/2024 11/09/2024 25/09/2024	\$22.50

Last week you would have received an invoice for the in class sessions, payment can be made via QKR.

If you have any further questions please contact us on 8296 3614.

Kind Regards,

Rebecca Read Principal





Brighton Primary School & Centre for Deaf Education

